
Rank UID School Name State District

1 ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLAND -

45845054 SREE RAMA HIGH SCHOOL GUNTUR

11526918 DAMODARAM SANJEEVAIAH MEMORIAL GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KURNOOL

32397479 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL RUPA WEST KAMENG

12535491 Kittur Rani Channamma Resi. School (Sc) Gundagurti Tq: Chittapur, Dist: Kalburagi VISAKHAPATNAM

2829477 Aravinda High School GUNTUR

32397479 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL RUPA WEST KAMENG

13622909 Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya TAWANG

169110499 BOGIDOLE HIGH SCHOOL SIVASAGAR

49959019 LAIMEKURI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL DHEMAJI

13813296 ADARSH VIDYALAYA PAKABETBARI BARPETA

19291589 Saint Francis De Sales Higher Secondary School KAMRUP METROPOLITAN

29c18415 Pranabananda Vidyamandir HOJAI

73a610887 Radiant International School PATNA

e0583084 Senior Secondary School Nawagarhi Munger MUNGER (MONGHYR)

18946355 S S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NATHNAGAR BHAGALPUR BHAGALPUR

ea3e9807 STEPPING STONES SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDIGARH

37dc9930 Government High School CHANDIGARH

24306898 Gurukul Global School CHANDIGARH

30597614 Carmel Convent School CHANDIGARH

51042148 GOVT.H.S.S.KAUNDKERA GARIYABAND

257019324 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NUNERA KORBA

25214158 ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DONDI LOHARA BALOD BALOD

16772298 SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR, KESHKAL KONDAGAON

27387916 PVT HSS SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR CHARAMA KANKER (NORTH BASTAR)

8 77647079 Government Higher Secondary School Khanvel Marathi Medium DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI

309113044 Bal Bhavan International School SOUTH WEST DELHI

283f12158 SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL EAST DELHI

14622146 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE NORTH WEST DELHI

31056576 MAMTA MODERN SR SEC SCHOOL WEST DELHI

18813841 Adarsh Pubic School WEST DELHI

61951978 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY SOUTH GOA

9cfb2661 St Xaviers Higher Secondary School NORTH GOA

55675348 V D and S VWagle High School NORTH GOA

4fd98584 Fr Agnel Multipurpose High School SOUTH GOA

307072 P R Thakkar Vidyavihar,Magodi GANDHINAGAR

29492744 Shri Jaykorbai Vidyamandir MEHSANA

21242815 SHASTRI K A THAKAR HIGHSCHOOL GANDHINAGAR

87066669 KBZALAVADIYA HIGHSCHOOL AMRELI

29405544 K N PATEL SARVODAYA HIGH SCHOOL KAHODA MEHSANA

287812005 MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1b596474 Aravali International School FARIDABAD

174611798 Om International School Shobhapur MAHENDRAGARH

d1c18674 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI

9f7311637 Gita Girls Senior Secondary School KURUKSHETRA

10722961 ALPHA PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BERTHIN , BILASPUR,H.P. BILASPUR

d69f7304 Rainbow International School KANGRA

112612805 GSSS NAGWAIN MANDI

2191794 SAINIK SCHOOL SUJANPUR TIRA HAMIRPUR

ea2d2102 GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL NADAUN HAMIRPUR

25141784 Government Girls Model Higher Secondary School Kulgam KULGAM

2971618 Green Valley Educational Institute SRINAGAR

e28c6029 Model Academy JAMMU

264113203 Govt Girls Higher Secondary School Verinag ANANTNAG

22306695 Motilal Nehru Public School EAST SINGHBHUM

8f5d5910 D B M S English School EAST SINGHBHUM

417413035 VIDYA BHARATI CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA EAST SINGHBHUM

43319936 SHRI KALIDAS ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL BAGALKOT

41246912 Government high school Akkirampura Koratgere taluk Tumkur dist Karnatka State TUMAKURU (TUMKUR)

99593585 Adarsha Vidyalaya Rmsa Malavalli MANDYA

9620387 Sri Ramakrishna High School Puttur DAKSHINA KANNADA

23719419 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, YANTAGANAHALLI BENGALURU (BANGALORE) RURAL

1537159 GVHSS KADIRUR KANNUR

244811995 Paramekkavu Vidya  Mandir THRISSUR

ATL of the Month (April 2022)

Congratulations to the ATLs of the Month for every state! We are proud of you!

To all the others and to the states that have no ATL selected: You could become an ATL of the Month next month too. All you need to do is keep

updating the MyATL dashboard accurately and regularly with the innovative activities taking place every month

(https://www.aim.gov.in/atl/)
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Rank UID School Name State District

No schools selected25998374 ST.GEORGE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHULLY ERNAKULAM

62591510 Prmhss Panoor KANNUR

38c510456 Toc H PUBLIC SCHOOL ERNAKULAM

32407393 Government higher secondary school Kedarpur SAGAR

913710196 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRAPALARI SAGAR

12328940 GOVT MODEL HSS, KATNI KATNI

23545506 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHARGONE KHARGONE

91427960 Nutan Vidyamandir surgana NASHIK

64478345 Hansraj Morarji Public School and Junior College MUMBAI CITY

b5ab10743 Shahbabu Urdu High School And Junior College Patur Dist Akola AKOLA

29121732 City high school sangli SANGLI

25074751 Air Force School , Viman Nagar Pune PUNE

16088342 CHURACHAND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL IMPHAL EAST

32287533 MOTHERS PRIDE ACADEMY BISHNUPUR

6543868 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA IMPHAL WEST IMPHAL WEST

22591761 Savio English Higher Secondary School IMPHAL WEST

6543868 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA IMPHAL WEST IMPHAL WEST

21 27015595 CHRISTIAN ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL MIZORAM SAIHA

16695371 BUXI JAGABANDHU ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOLII KHORDHA

15286842 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL , IFFCO, PARADEEP JAGATSINGHAPUR

20549078 UTTANGARA GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL JAJPUR

24361387 M L High School Attabira JHARSUGUDA

27889194 Saraswati Shishu Mandir Jharsuguda JHARSUGUDA

2694156 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MAHE MAHE

8718288 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARAIKAL KARAIKAL

23735929 Jai Vatika Public School BARNALA

29427114 Dass & Brown World School FEROZEPUR

138710866 Kendriya Vidyalaya No Iii Jalandhar Cantt JALANDHAR

4c7911478 Bhartiya Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary School LUDHIANA

34241845 Ys Public School BARNALA

76506718 ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL BUNDI BUNDI

48251992 Vidhya Niketan Balika Uccha Madhyamik School BANSWARA

1615959 Ucskm Public School ALWAR

12712043 GIRLS SR SEC ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIR TONK

18851924 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJOTA JHUNJHUNU

26 18354086 GOVERNMENT CHUJACHEN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EAST SIKKIM SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM

15305917 Kpm School And Rathinam International Public School COIMBATORE

fa281398 Lalaji Memorial Omega International School KANCHIPURAM

20764773 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLLEMCODE KANYAKUMARI

19845829 SPIC NAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THOOTHUKUDI (TUTICORIN)

25879822 Sri Sankara Vidyalayaa KARUR

25101017 ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MAMIDIMADA MAHABUBNAGAR

29559144 NSR High School WARANGAL (URBAN)

94896524 GHS CHEVELLA RANGAREDDY

245111985 TELANGANA STATE MODEL SCHOOL NALGONDA

26253192 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL JAGTIAL JAGTIAL

30 307610263 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA

326616585 SHRI BABULAL SHARMA UMA VIDHYALAYA MATHURA

33243414 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GHAZIABAD

16118562 JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

14505019 Sunbeam School Varun VARANASI

263519040 Fateh singh inter college mathura MATHURA

28895347 HIMALAYAN ENGLISH SCHOOL TEHRI GARHWAL

22878148 ANUNAAD PUBLIC SCHOOL DEHRADUN

67894443 R.A.N.PUBLIC SCHOOL BHURARANI UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

15103613 SHIKSHA BHARATI SECONDARY SCHOOL UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

e9e63642 Mother India Public School UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

2534208 PORABAZAR RAMDULALI MUKHERJEE UCCHA VIDYALAYA HOOGHLY

69fc2368 DAV Model School IIT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR (WEST 

MEDINIPUR)

49398280 AIR FORCE SCHOOL BARRACKPORE NORTH 24 PARGANAS

24492526 KISHORENAGAR SACHINDRA SIKSHA SADAN PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST 

MEDINIPUR)

22583964 EGRA JHATULAL HIGH SCHOOL PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST 

MEDINIPUR)
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Rank UID School Name State District

1 ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLAND -

24158552 A.S.R.ZP HIGH SCHOOL WEST GODAVARI

45947136 P C R GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CHITTOOR

13261662 SREE RAMAKRISHNA HINDU HIGH SCHOOL GUNTUR

aca01552 A P MODEL SCHOOL L R Palli YSR DISTRICT, KADAPA 

(CUDDAPAH)

503511829 SPPPRZPP HIGH SCHOOL PANDALAPAKA EAST GODAVARI

3 32397479 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL RUPA ARUNACHAL PRADESH WEST KAMENG

73a610887 Radiant International School PATNA

e0583084 Senior Secondary School Nawagarhi Munger MUNGER (MONGHYR)

1e633153 Bishweshwar Seminary Chapra Saran SARAN

e6445797 Sandhya Modern High School GAYA

73a610887 Radiant International School PATNA

e0583084 Senior Secondary School Nawagarhi Munger MUNGER (MONGHYR)

18946355 S S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NATHNAGAR BHAGALPUR BHAGALPUR

37dc9930 Government High School CHANDIGARH

81af7946 GOVT.MODEL SR.SEC.SCHOOL, SEC-16,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

36948522 Government Model Senior Secondary School CHANDIGARH

51042148 GOVT.H.S.S.KAUNDKERA GARIYABAND

46792265 GOVERNMENT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMBAGARH CHOWKI, RAJNANDGAON RAJNANDGAON

257019324 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NUNERA KORBA

26242236 SHREE DAYASHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GAURELA(PENDRA) BILASPUR

24862165 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, PARASBOD BEMETARA

8 23983078 ALOK PUBLIC SCHOOL DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI

22197369 MM PUBLIC SCHOOL NORTH WEST DELHI

31056576 MAMTA MODERN SR SEC SCHOOL WEST DELHI

10184161 Bal Bhavan Public School EAST DELHI

121312699 Bhatnagar International School SOUTH WEST DELHI

d1c18674 DAV Public School SOUTH WEST DELHI

10 55675348 V D and S VWagle High School GOA NORTH GOA

30077399 Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Vidhayalaya Chhaya PORBANDAR

21242815 SHASTRI K A THAKAR HIGHSCHOOL GANDHINAGAR

26002415 K M BORDA SARSWATI VIDYALAY BHAVNAGAR

29405544 K N PATEL SARVODAYA HIGH SCHOOL KAHODA MEHSANA

16812708 Shri Saraswati Vidhyalaya,Brahmanwada. MEHSANA

15089832 BABA MUNGIPA VIDYAPEETH SR SEC SCHOOL BHIWANI

174611798 Om International School Shobhapur MAHENDRAGARH

d1c18674 Dav Public School SOUTH WEST DELHI

11817450 sankar dev bidya niketan garamurmajuli GURGAON

30653939 Manav Rachna International School FARIDABAD

10722961 ALPHA PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BERTHIN , BILASPUR,H.P. BILASPUR

10052018 GSSS FATEHPUR KANGRA

b598777 KV DHARAMSHALA CANTT KANGRA

2191794 SAINIK SCHOOL SUJANPUR TIRA HAMIRPUR

ea2d2102 GOVT BOYS SR SEC SCHOOL NADAUN HAMIRPUR

2971618 Green Valley Educational Institute SRINAGAR

25141784 Government Girls Model Higher Secondary School Kulgam KULGAM

2181344 Govt. Higher Secondary School Hadipora BARAMULLA

e28c6029 Model Academy JAMMU

7de29697 Badri Narayan Saha Dav Public School GIRIDIH

30278250 Kerala Samajam Model School EAST SINGHBHUM

99593585 Adarsha Vidyalaya Rmsa Malavalli MANDYA

11039882 SHRI KALIDAS COMP PREUNIVERSITY COLLEGE BAGALKOT

3205402 Green Valley International School UDUPI

19459546 Government high school dabbegatta madhugiri taluk tumkur dist karnataka state TUMAKURU (TUMKUR)

148617135 Moulya Gurukul International School BENGALURU (BANGALORE) RURAL

8327292 Government Boys Higher Secondary School Manjeri MALAPPURAM

908110844 ST THOMAS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

19563248 KV NO.1 CALICUT KOZHIKODE

73472724 GHSS KODUVALLY KOZHIKODE

38c510456 Toc H PUBLIC SCHOOL ERNAKULAM

21175497 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL GHANA KESLI SAGAR

29851821 SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR H S SCHOOL CHHAPIHEDA RAJGARH RAJGARH

25601725 saraswati shishu uchchatar madhyamik vidyalaya panagar dist. jabalpur m.p. JABALPUR

189210350 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BARODAMAL SAGAR

776b11353 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GWALIOR GWALIOR

78237280 Borivali Mun.sec.school Rajadanagar MUMBAI SUBURBAN

2519801 Modern School Vashi THANE

19351644 Rajrajeshwar English Midium school CHANDRAPUR

1460690 "Shree Kotuleshwar  Vidyalaya Kotul, Taluka Akole" AHMEDNAGAR

91861733 "New English School Pimpri Nirmal" AHMEDNAGAR

22591761 Savio English Higher Secondary School IMPHAL WEST

9428888 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA IMPHAL EAST IMPHAL EAST

21 27015595 CHRISTIAN ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL MIZORAM SAIHA

ATL of the Month (May 2022)
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Congratulations to the ATLs of the Month for every state! We are proud of you!

To all the others and to the states that have no ATL selected: You could become an ATL of the Month next month too. All you need to do is keep

updating the MyATL dashboard accurately and regularly with the innovative activities taking place every month

(https://www.aim.gov.in/atl/)

ANDHRA PRADESH

BIHAR

ASSAM

CHANDIGARH

2

4

5

6

7

9

11

12

CHHATTISGARH

14

19

20

JAMMU AND KASHMIR

13

15

16

17

MANIPUR

18

JHARKHAND

KARNATAKA

KERALA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH



Rank UID School Name State District

No schools selected83579282 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL KALINGA NAGAR KHORDHA

268717790 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL  UNIT-VI  BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA

20549078 UTTANGARA GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL JAJPUR

17886187 HARICHANDANPUR HIGH SCHOOL KENDUJHAR (KEONJHAR)

21436644 Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir Ghoda Bazar Puri PURI

23 b055791 THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PUDUCHERRY PONDICHERRY

29427114 Dass & Brown World School FEROZEPUR

2457867 Learning Paths School SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR 

(MOHALI)

34241845 Ys Public School BARNALA

30147694 R M B DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL NAWANSHAHR NAWANSHAHR (SHAHID BHAGAT 

SINGH NAGAR)

138710866 Kendriya Vidyalaya No Iii Jalandhar Cantt JALANDHAR

32089385 ASHA DEVI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHURU

76506718 ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL BUNDI BUNDI

22046790 Srn International School JAIPUR

18851924 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJOTA JHUNJHUNU

50786249 Sanskar School JAIPUR

26 2170842 GREENDALE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM

74766252 GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL, THIRUVADANAI RAMANATHAPURAM

20764773 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLLEMCODE KANYAKUMARI

60201299 Chennai Public School (run by Kupidisaatham Narayanaswamy Educational Trust - KNET) TIRUVALLUR

183810367 T.N.P.M.MARIMUTHU NADAR HR SEC SCHOOL VIRUDHUNAGAR

188913238 SRI RAJARAJESWARI MATRIC HR SECR SCHOOL TIRUPPUR

26733085 ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VIKARABAD VIKARABAD

1257622 TSMS TKULAPALLY KHAMMAM

245111985 TELANGANA STATE MODEL SCHOOL NALGONDA

11876574 GEETHA HIGH SCHOOL  Medak MEDAK

29559144 NSR High School WARANGAL (URBAN)

30 10177359 Belonia Vidyapith H S School TRIPURA SOUTH TRIPURA

30589211 SHRI DEVNANDAN INTER COLLEGE GHAZIPUR

29687906 Bal Bharati Public School LUDHIANA

311812800 DPS GBN GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

37943816 SHREE MATI VASAMATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE MATHURA

33243414 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GHAZIABAD

28895347 HIMALAYAN ENGLISH SCHOOL TEHRI GARHWAL

22878148 ANUNAAD PUBLIC SCHOOL DEHRADUN

e9e63642 Mother India Public School UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

23486785 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LANSDOWNE PAURI GARHWAL

05d27243 Pushpa Priyanka Sarswati Vidya Mandir Inter College UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

c5d66899 Lakshmipat Singhania Academy KOLKATA

89424243 PARANCHAK SIKSHANIKETAN PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST 

MEDINIPUR)

49398280 AIR FORCE SCHOOL BARRACKPORE NORTH 24 PARGANAS

28025338 PARAMANANDAPUR JAGANNATH INSTITUTION PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST 

MEDINIPUR)

29598030 TECHNO INDIA GROUP PUBLIC SCHOOL DARJEELING
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Rank UID School Name State District

1 ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLAND -

15678810 NAGARJUNA MODEL SCHOOL YSR DISTRICT, KADAPA (CUDDAPAH)

15676933 SPV ZP HIGH SCHOOL NAMBUR KRISHNA

13261662 SREE RAMAKRISHNA HINDU HIGH SCHOOL GUNTUR

503511829 SPPPRZPP HIGH SCHOOL PANDALAPAKA EAST GODAVARI

24158552 A.S.R.ZP HIGH SCHOOL WEST GODAVARI

3 ARUNACHAL PRADESH -

31409348 TINISUTI HIGH SCHOOL SONITPUR

49959019 LAIMEKURI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL DHEMAJI

169110499 BOGIDOLE HIGH SCHOOL SIVASAGAR

20111150 NPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KAMRUP METROPOLITAN

29c18415 Pranabananda Vidyamandir HOJAI

16945800 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MUZAFFARPUR MUZAFFARPUR

b8b93905 ZILA SCHOOL GAYA GAYA

24306898 Gurukul Global School CHANDIGARH

32a97550 GOVERNMENT MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SEC-10 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

36948522 Government Model Senior Secondary School CHANDIGARH

16772298 SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR, KESHKAL KONDAGAON

12402409 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECEONDARY SCHOO RAHUD BALOD

46792265 GOVERNMENT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMBAGARH CHOWKI, RAJNANDGAON RAJNANDGAON

25214158 ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DONDI LOHARA BALOD BALOD

15532989 Government Higher Secondary School Keshloor BASTAR

8 77647079 Government Higher Secondary School Khanvel Marathi Medium DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI

22197369 MM PUBLIC SCHOOL NORTH WEST DELHI

309113044 Bal Bhavan International School SOUTH WEST DELHI

e1d77286 Sadhu Vaswani International School For Girls SOUTH WEST DELHI

18813841 Adarsh Pubic School WEST DELHI

3be77603 Sneh International School EAST DELHI

10 9cfb2661 St Xaviers Higher Secondary School GOA NORTH GOA

12245017 MATRUSHREE M G BHUVA KANYA VIDHYA MANDIR JUNAGADH

87066669 KBZALAVADIYA HIGHSCHOOL AMRELI

30077399 Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Vidhayalaya Chhaya PORBANDAR

29492744 Shri Jaykorbai Vidyamandir MEHSANA

32391456 Navin Sarva Vidyalaya Vadnagar MEHSANA

2788217 St Teresa Convent School PANCHKULA

15089832 BABA MUNGIPA VIDYAPEETH SR SEC SCHOOL BHIWANI

25131349 SIR CHHOTU RAM HERITAGE SCHOOL PANIPAT

167b11785 Gita Niketan Awasiya Vidyalya KURUKSHETRA

2985153 SMT KESRI DEVI LOHIA JAIRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL KURUKSHETRA

310312127 Shri Jagdamba Balika Inter College KANGRA

10052018 GSSS FATEHPUR KANGRA

99583358 Government senior secondary school Bir KANGRA

112612805 GSSS NAGWAIN MANDI

e28c6029 Model Academy JAMMU

25141784 Government Girls Model Higher Secondary School Kulgam KULGAM

264113203 Govt Girls Higher Secondary School Verinag ANANTNAG

22306695 Motilal Nehru Public School EAST SINGHBHUM

8f5d5910 D B M S English School EAST SINGHBHUM

30278250 Kerala Samajam Model School EAST SINGHBHUM

43319936 SHRI KALIDAS ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL BAGALKOT

1192881 Jss Shri Manjunatheshwara Central School DHARWAD

54057901 B V KULAKARNI GOVT HIGHSCHOOL AWARADI BELAGAVI (BELGAUM)

41246912 Government high school Akkirampura Koratgere taluk Tumkur dist Karnatka State TUMAKURU (TUMKUR)

11039882 SHRI KALIDAS COMP PREUNIVERSITY COLLEGE BAGALKOT

06bc3803 PEEVEES MODEL SCHOOL, NILAMBUR MALAPPURAM

244811995 Paramekkavu Vidya  Mandir THRISSUR

3cbc3995 St Peters Senior Secondary School ERNAKULAM

24325174 Markaz English Medium School KOZHIKODE

43212636 SREE SARASWATHY VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTTAYAM

21175497 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL GHANA KESLI SAGAR

776b11353 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GWALIOR GWALIOR

23545506 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHARGONE KHARGONE

913710196 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRAPALARI SAGAR

10585442 Government Higher Secondary School Math Mandir SEONI

111711415 Dnyanganga English Medium School PUNE
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ATL of the Month (June 2022)

Congratulations to the ATLs of the Month for every state! We are proud of you!

To all the others and to the states that have no ATL selected: You could become an ATL of the Month next month too. All you need to do is keep

updating the MyATL dashboard accurately and regularly with the innovative activities taking place every month

(https://www.aim.gov.in/atl/)
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Rank UID School Name State District

No schools selected78237280 Borivali Mun.sec.school Rajadanagar MUMBAI SUBURBAN

23361879 New English School, takalibhan AHMEDNAGAR

91427960 Nutan Vidyamandir surgana NASHIK

bf1e5130 DHRUV ACADEMY AHMEDNAGAR

16088342 CHURACHAND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL IMPHAL EAST

32287533 MOTHERS PRIDE ACADEMY BISHNUPUR

21 MIZORAM #N/A

12123206 AHIYAS HIGH SCHOOL JAJPUR

11796936 PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, SHASANGA KENDUJHAR (KEONJHAR)

15371741 Gram Vikas Residential School GANJAM

13243260 SARASWATI SISHU VIDYA MANDIR Ramahari Nagar Berhampur GANJAM

17886187 HARICHANDANPUR HIGH SCHOOL KENDUJHAR (KEONJHAR)

23 8718288 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARAIKAL PUDUCHERRY KARAIKAL

3134387 St.Soldier International Convent School SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR (MOHALI)

26108869 Sarvhitkari  sen sec vidya Mandir, Barnala BARNALA

64951804 Kamla Nehru Public School KAPURTHALA

4c7911478 Bhartiya Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary School LUDHIANA

13266328 LALA JAGAT NARAIN DAV MODEL SCHOOL, JALANDHAR JALANDHAR

48251992 Vidhya Niketan Balika Uccha Madhyamik School BANSWARA

19982126 ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR SEC SCHOOL SARONIYA JHALAWAR

50786249 Sanskar School JAIPUR

18851924 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJOTA JHUNJHUNU

12712043 GIRLS SR SEC ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIR TONK

26 2170842 GREENDALE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM

188913238 SRI RAJARAJESWARI MATRIC HR SECR SCHOOL TIRUPPUR

302715194 Kendriya Vidyalaya Karwar MADURAI

61109994 SHREE NIKETAN MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TIRUVALLUR

fa281398 Lalaji Memorial Omega International School KANCHIPURAM

60201299 Chennai Public School (run by Kupidisaatham Narayanaswamy Educational Trust - KNET) TIRUVALLUR

25101017 ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MAMIDIMADA MAHABUBNAGAR

39749467 SLATE HIGH SCHOOL MANCHERIAL

305011998 DEFENCE LABORATORIES SCHOOL RCI RANGAREDDY

94896524 GHS CHEVELLA RANGAREDDY

26253192 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL JAGTIAL JAGTIAL

30 307610263 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA

326616585 SHRI BABULAL SHARMA UMA VIDHYALAYA MATHURA

37943816 SHREE MATI VASAMATI DEVI INTER COLLEGE MATHURA

5f58985 New Era School GHAZIABAD

33192553 SMT KIRAN DEVI GIRLS INTER COLLAGE TENTIGAON MATHURA MATHURA

29687906 Bal Bharati Public School LUDHIANA

15103613 SHIKSHA BHARATI SECONDARY SCHOOL UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

23486785 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LANSDOWNE PAURI GARHWAL

19514270 Doon Convent School NAINITAL

52712813 MAA ANANDMAYEE MEMORIAL SCHOOL DEHRADUN

29249261 SANT KABEER ACADEMY DEHRADUN

69fc2368 DAV Model School IIT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR (WEST MEDINIPUR)

22583964 EGRA JHATULAL HIGH SCHOOL PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST MEDINIPUR)

181032 Bahadurpur Deshaparan Sikshaniketan PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST MEDINIPUR)

89424243 PARANCHAK SIKSHANIKETAN PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST MEDINIPUR)

c5d66899 Lakshmipat Singhania Academy KOLKATA

PUNJAB

MAHARASHTRA

MANIPUR

ODISHA

No school selected

TELANGANA

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTARAKHAND
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Rank UID School Name State District

1 ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLAND -

11526918 DAMODARAM SANJEEVAIAH MEMORIAL GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KURNOOL

88592508 VIJAYAM SCHOOL CHITTOOR

160417407 ZPHS VARADAIAHPALEM CHITTOOR

40783508 AP MODEL SCHOOL ADAVINATHUNIKUNTA CHITTOOR

28219082 GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KINGMARKET KURNOOL KURNOOL

3 ARUNACHAL PRADESH -

47267775 CHIMENMUKH TRIBAL HIGH SCHOOL DHEMAJI

3234134 Bokial High School GOLAGHAT

19291589 Saint Francis De Sales Higher Secondary School KAMRUP METROPOLITAN

1e633153 Bishweshwar Seminary Chapra Saran SARAN

e6445797 Sandhya Modern High School GAYA

b8b93905 ZILA SCHOOL GAYA GAYA

ea3e9807 STEPPING STONES SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDIGARH

37dc9930 Government High School CHANDIGARH

30597614 Carmel Convent School CHANDIGARH

26242236 SHREE DAYASHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GAURELA(PENDRA) BILASPUR

cbd03014 Governmennt Multipurpose Hr Sec School Bilaspur BILASPUR

12402409 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECEONDARY SCHOO RAHUD BALOD

291310753 Career Public School KORBA

21907305 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL NAHANDA BALOD

8 DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI -

23621847 BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI

14622146 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE NORTH WEST DELHI

59942322 Lovely Public Senior Secondary School EAST DELHI

3be77603 Sneh International School EAST DELHI

121312699 Bhatnagar International School SOUTH WEST DELHI

10 61951978 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY GOA SOUTH GOA

307072 P R Thakkar Vidyavihar,Magodi GANDHINAGAR

ea3c9223 NEW ERA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VADODARA

32391456 Navin Sarva Vidyalaya Vadnagar MEHSANA

26002415 K M BORDA SARSWATI VIDYALAY BHAVNAGAR

16812708 Shri Saraswati Vidhyalaya,Brahmanwada. MEHSANA

11817450 sankar dev bidya niketan garamurmajuli GURGAON

174611798 Om International School Shobhapur MAHENDRAGARH

24205400 Rishikul Sr Sec School Kurana PANIPAT

17438337 Dav Public School GURGAON

267712593 B K Sr Sec Public School BHIWANI

99583358 Government senior secondary school Bir KANGRA

d69f7304 Rainbow International School KANGRA

d7b22510 GSSS DHARAMPUR DISTT SOLAN HP SOLAN

b598777 KV DHARAMSHALA CANTT KANGRA

264113203 Govt Girls Higher Secondary School Verinag ANANTNAG

25141784 Government Girls Model Higher Secondary School Kulgam KULGAM

e28c6029 Model Academy JAMMU

7de29697 Badri Narayan Saha Dav Public School GIRIDIH

417413035 VIDYA BHARATI CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA EAST SINGHBHUM

43319936 SHRI KALIDAS ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL BAGALKOT

54057901 B V KULAKARNI GOVT HIGHSCHOOL AWARADI BELAGAVI (BELGAUM)

41246912 Government high school Akkirampura Koratgere taluk Tumkur dist Karnatka State TUMAKURU (TUMKUR)

25221873 COORG PUBLIC SCHOOL & PRE - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE KODAGU

32e08655 ST JOSEPHS CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL BELAGAVI (BELGAUM)

95565365 VIDYODAYA SCHOOL THEVAKKAL Run by VIDYODAYA TRUST ERNAKULAM

908110844 ST THOMAS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

25998374 ST.GEORGE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHULLY ERNAKULAM

28355558 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM

06bc3803 PEEVEES MODEL SCHOOL, NILAMBUR MALAPPURAM

fac21579 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Hss Timarni fac21579 HARDA

3fed1253 Kendriya Vidyalaya BENGALURU (BANGALORE) URBAN

25601725 saraswati shishu uchchatar madhyamik vidyalaya panagar dist. jabalpur m.p. JABALPUR

32407393 Government higher secondary school Kedarpur SAGAR

13602903 BRITISH FORT FOUNDATION JABALPUR

13537229 MAHATMA PHULE VIDYALAY JANORI NASHIK

bf1e5130 DHRUV ACADEMY AHMEDNAGAR

1135634 Ashwi English School and Jr. college AHMEDNAGAR

29121732 City high school sangli SANGLI

25074751 Air Force School , Viman Nagar Pune PUNE

9428888 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA IMPHAL EAST IMPHAL EAST

22591761 Savio English Higher Secondary School IMPHAL WEST

21 MIZORAM -

98886951 DINA RAGHU MEHER HIGH SCHOOL BALANGIR

11796936 PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, SHASANGA KENDUJHAR (KEONJHAR)

17886187 HARICHANDANPUR HIGH SCHOOL KENDUJHAR (KEONJHAR)

617213162 Saraswati sishu vidya mandir,Kandarpur,Cuttack CUTTACK

12017847 TARIKUND HIGH SCHOOL JAGATSINGHAPUR

23 b055791 THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVT GIRLS HR SEC SCHOOL PUDUCHERRY PONDICHERRY

bfb39333 DC Model SR. SEC School FEROZEPUR

26108869 Sarvhitkari  sen sec vidya Mandir, Barnala BARNALA

34241845 Ys Public School BARNALA

30147694 R M B DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL NAWANSHAHR NAWANSHAHR (SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR)

64951804 Kamla Nehru Public School KAPURTHALA

1615959 Ucskm Public School ALWAR

JAMMU AND KASHMIR
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GUJARAT

HARYANA

HIMACHAL PRADESH

No School Selected

No School Selected

ANDHRA PRADESH

BIHAR

ASSAM

CHANDIGARH



Rank UID School Name State District

No School Selected22046790 Srn International School JAIPUR

37826203 CHOUDHARY GHARSIRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL SIKAR

13651705 GOVT HR SEC SCHOOL RAJENDRAMARG BHILWARA BHILWARA

26 18354086 GOVERNMENT CHUJACHEN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EAST SIKKIM SIKKIM EAST SIKKIM

302715194 Kendriya Vidyalaya Karwar MADURAI

15305917 Kpm School And Rathinam International Public School COIMBATORE

19845829 SPIC NAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THOOTHUKUDI (TUTICORIN)

61109994 SHREE NIKETAN MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TIRUVALLUR

10515180 JAIGOPAL GARODIA HINDU VIDYALAYA MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHENNAI

305011998 DEFENCE LABORATORIES SCHOOL RCI RANGAREDDY

16026549 Oasis School of Excellence RANGAREDDY

11876574 GEETHA HIGH SCHOOL  Medak MEDAK

214112976 SRI USHODAYA HIGH SCHOOL ADILABAD

31697546 Government City Model High School HYDERABAD

30 10177359 Belonia Vidyapith H S School TRIPURA SOUTH TRIPURA

30062483 Sunbeam School VARANASI

f4569933 C LAL V PAL SARSWATI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE PILIBHIT

16118562 JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

23938661 LALA JAGDISH PRASAD SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE MUZAFFARNAGAR

5f58985 New Era School GHAZIABAD

111412325 S V M I C JOSHIMATH CHAMOLI

29249261 SANT KABEER ACADEMY DEHRADUN

05d27243 Pushpa Priyanka Sarswati Vidya Mandir Inter College UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

52712813 MAA ANANDMAYEE MEMORIAL SCHOOL DEHRADUN

67894443 R.A.N.PUBLIC SCHOOL BHURARANI UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

6c1a6381 KALAGONDA RAJANI VIDYABHABAN HS PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST MEDINIPUR)

2534208 PORABAZAR RAMDULALI MUKHERJEE UCCHA VIDYALAYA HOOGHLY

29598030 TECHNO INDIA GROUP PUBLIC SCHOOL DARJEELING

ea1b6659 HALDIA GOVERNMENT SPONSORED X CLASS SECONDARY SCHOOL PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST MEDINIPUR)

28025338 PARAMANANDAPUR JAGANNATH INSTITUTION PURBA MEDINIPUR (EAST MEDINIPUR)
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32

WEST BENGAL33

RAJASTHAN

TAMIL NADU

TELANGANA

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTARAKHAND


